CAPTIS
CLAMPING SYSTEM
The modular and flexible system
NEW
2 3
CAPTIS SYSTEM COMPONENTSCAPTIS CLAMPING SYSTEM
   Modular construction for maximum flexibility
  Compact design for more work space within the machine

D3 mm 120 140 176
D4 6xM8 6xM10 6xM10
D5 mm 40 42 55
D6 mm 14 14 14
D7 mm 28 28 28
D8 mm 3x9 3x11 3x11
D9 mm 3x15 3x18 3x18
D10 190 212 252
L1 mm 27 27 27
L2 mm 3 3 3
L3 mm 16 16 16
L4 mm 14 17 17
L5 10 11 11
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
32 46.2 57.7 47 X 8-32mm 1 CAPTIS-32-47-RLQ / D3*
32 ▲ 46.2 57.7 47 X 7-27mm 1 CAPTIS-32-47-SQ / D3*
32 ▲ 46.2 57.7 47 X 7-22mm 1 CAPTIS-32-47-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
32 46.2 57.7 44 X 4-32mm 1 CAPTIS-32-44-RG / D3*
32 ▲ 46.2 57.7 44 X 5.15.20mm 1 CAPTIS-32-44-WG / D3*
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
42 54 79.5 47 X 8-42mm 0.5 CAPTIS-42-47-RLQ / D3*
42 ▲ 54 79.5 47 X 7-36mm 1 CAPTIS-42-47-SQ / D3*
42 ▲ 54 79.5 47 X 7-30mm 1 CAPTIS-42-47-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
42 54 79.5 42 X 4-42mm 0.5 CAPTIS-42-42-RG / D3*
42 ▲ 54 79.5 42 X 8.15.30mm 0.5 CAPTIS-42-42-WG / D3*
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
52 65.7 79.5 46 X 8-52mm 0.5 CAPTIS-52-46-RLQ / D3*
52 ▲ 65.7 79.5 46 X 7-45mm 1 CAPTIS-52-46-SQ / D3*
52 ▲ 65.7 79.5 46 X 8-36mm 1 CAPTIS-52-46-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
52 65.7 79.5 46 X 4-52mm 0.5 CAPTIS-52-46-RG / D3*
52 ▲ 65.7 79.5 46 X 8.15.30mm 0.5 CAPTIS-52-46-WG / D3*
(G):	 Smooth	 from 4-7 mm smooth
(LQ):	Longitudinal and transverse groovesrillen 	 from 8-10 mm with trans. grooves
(Q):	 Transverse grooves		 caused by production
(W):	 Soft
* Please specify clamping diameters D3 in the order, valid for collet chucks type LQ + Q
COLLET
SUITABLE FOR ALL CAPTIS CLAMPING SYSTEMS
14 15
COLLET
SUITABLE FOR ALL CAPTIS CLAMPING SYSTEMS
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
65 80 99.5 58 X 8-65mm 0.5 CAPTIS-65-58-RLQ / D3*
65 ▲ 80 99.5 58 X 7-56mm 1 CAPTIS-65-58-SQ / D3*
65 ▲ 80 99.5 58 X 7-46mm 1 CAPTIS-65-58-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
65 80 99.5 53 X 5-65mm 0.5 CAPTIS-65-53-RG / D3*
65 ▲ 80 99.5 53 X 8.20.40mm 0.5 CAPTIS-65-53-WG / D3*
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
80 ▲ 94.5 114.5 53 X 11-80mm 1 CAPTIS-80-53-RLQ / D3*
80 ▲ 94.5 114.5 53 X 8-68mm 1 CAPTIS-80-53-SQ / D3*
80 ▲ 94.5 114.5 53 X 8-56mm 1 CAPTIS-80-53-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
80 ▲ 94.5 114.5 53 X 5-80mm 1 CAPTIS-80-53-RG / D3*
80 ▲ 94.5 114.5 53 X 20.40.
60mm
1 CAPTIS-80-53-WG / D3*
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
100 ▲ 121 144.5 59 X 42-100mm 1 CAPTIS-100-59-RLQ / D3*
100 ▲ 121 144.5 59 X 50-86mm 1 CAPTIS-100-59-SQ / D3*
100 ▲ 121 144.5 59 X 50-70mm 1 CAPTIS-100-59-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
100 ▲ 121 144.5 59 X 42-100mm 1 CAPTIS-100-59-RG / D3*
100 ▲ 121 144.5 59 X 45.65.
90mm
1 CAPTIS-100-59-WG / D3*
Clamping of unmachined parts with extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
120 ▲ 141.8 180 61 X 62-120mm 1 CAPTIS-120-61-RLQ / D3*
120 ▲ 141.8 180 61 X 50-104mm 1 CAPTIS-120-61-SQ / D3*
120 ▲ 141.8 180 61 X 50-85mm 1 CAPTIS-120-61-VQ / D3*
Clamping of machined parts
without extension
Size D1 D2 L1 LQ Q G W Round Hexagon Square Raising Order No.
120 ▲ 141.8 180 61 X 62-120mm 1 CAPTIS-120-61-RG/ D3*
120 ▲ 141.8 180 61 X 65.90.110mm 1 CAPTIS-120-61-WG / D3*
G):	 Smooth	 from 4-7 mm smooth
(LQ):	Longitudinal and transverse groovesrillen 	 from 8-10 mm with trans. grooves
(Q):	 Transverse grooves		 caused by production
(W):	 Soft